

# PIZZAS

**MARGHERITA** 730 cal (V)

tomato basil garlic sauce, fresh mozzarella, basil

**PEPPERONI** 860 cal

tomato basil garlic sauce, parmesan, oregano

**BBQ CHICKEN** 850 cal

bbq sauce, fresh mozzarella, spicy chicken

(GF) gluten free   (VG) vegan   (V) vegetarian

***LOOKING FOR  
GOURMET PIZZA?***

***ONLY AVAILABLE  
THROUGH THE APP***

**GRUBHUB®**

# ALL MENU ITEMS

**\$8.25**

## MAKE IT A COMBO

**\$9.95**

## SALADS

**WOLFGANG COBB** 440 cal

spicy chicken, bacon, hard boiled egg, avocado, fresh mozzarella, cherry tomato, red onion, romaine lettuce, ranch dressing

**ASIAN CHICKEN** 560 cal

spicy chicken, cashews, fried wontons, pickled ginger, cilantro, scallions, asian lettuce mix, chinois dressing

**CLASSIC CAESAR** 420 cal <sup>Ⓥ</sup>

romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, lemon, croutons, caesar dressing

**CHICKEN CAESAR** 570 cal

spicy chicken, romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, lemon, croutons, caesar dressing

# SANDWICHES

## **TURKEY CLUB** 810 cal

roasted turkey, bacon, tomatoes, romaine lettuce, fresh mozzarella, garlic aioli, bbq sauce, sourdough bread

## **CAPRESE** 750 cal (V)

fresh mozzarella, tomato, romaine lettuce, basil, garlic aioli, balsamic vinegar, sourdough bread

## **BUFFALO WRAP** 440 cal

chicken, tomato, red onion, chopped romaine, buffalo sauce, ranch dressing, 12" tortilla

## **CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP** 570 cal

chicken, parmesan cheese, romaine lettuce, caesar dressing, 12" tortilla

This facility uses ingredients that contain the following food allergens: WHEAT, GLUTEN, EGGS, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, MILK, FISH, SHELLFISH and SOY. Menu items may contain or have come in contact with these allergens. If you have any questions, please ask to speak with a manager, we would be happy to assist you.

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.